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XonopHbie 6Gnioga

Ne6/J1. B-4 c konG." Cepsenar 20/25 18.68 139.5 477 743 13.34
PuHckun"

5/294 M Bytepbpog ¢ kotnetoit 190/1 66.00 362 1944 1172 44.46
U3 NTUUbI /nucT canara/

Ne 24 Canat u3 ceexux 100/1/1 28.27 7.07 0964 6.076 3.464

¢6.2017r. NOMUA0POB 1 orypLios

Ne 30 Canar us peguca 100/1/1 28.48 879 2514 738 2859

c6.2017 r. /anyo,mac.pac.sen n.
can./

67/17 M. BuHerper osowy. / 3en. 100/1/1 19.30 124 14 10.1 6.8
nuc. can./

4717 M Canar u3 ks.kanycrsl 100/1/1 24.87 84 1.3 5 8
/3en.nuc. can./

75/M Wkpa ceekonbHas /3en. 100/1/1 17.28 13.93 24 7.6 13
nuer can./

C6. 2004 r Canar us 100/1 19.70 98 3.2 7.8 3.2

57 KpacH.cbaconu/ senems,
nyK pen. nucr can./

Ne250 Kabauku xapeHbie 50/5/1 30.85 55 3.85 425 065

c6.04/1. lcver. zen./

338 M ABnoko 100 13.20 47 0.4 0.4 9.8

338/M. MaHgapuHbl 100 22.80 38 0.8 0.2 7.5

338/M. AnenbcuHbl 100 24.00 43 0.9 0.2 8.1

629/04 1. NumoH ¢ caxapom 30/10 14.84 67.6 826 004 1548

674/N. ABnokn neveHble i 14.70 120.7 022 0.15 301

MepBble Gnioga

102/ M. Cyn kapTodenbHbIi ¢ 250 11.77 14825 548 6.77 16.53
ropoxom

Bropkie 6noga

54-25m-202 Kypuua TyleHas ¢ 100 54.20 126.4 14.1 5.67 4.33

0 MOpKOBbIo /thune/

229 M Pbiba . TylweHnHas B 50/50 35.57 160.6 9.76 9.4 3.8
Tomarte ¢
oBOWamu/MuHTai chune
npom./

377/04 .  Puiba XapeHas ropbyLa 100 66.39 160 8.3 6.8 142
Ibune/

388 N Kotnera peibHas c/c 50/50 29.85 194 865 6.93 1226
TOMar./mMuHTal npom, /

AKT oTpabo onsa ns nTuue Ibvne/ 100/20/5 71.08 248 15 142 144

Ne392/.M. Menbmenn oTB. co 200/20 93.75 352 19.6 13 372
CMeTaHomn

496/04 .  Kotnera ua hune nTubl 90 67.99 327 207 224 10
NaHUPOB. XapeH.

293 M Mtvua xapeHas/ 100 68.65 184 2418 17.09 004
Beapo/

379/94r. 3ckanon/ceuH./ 85 130.23 343.15 17.1 52.6



HNETUYECKHe

256/2017M
366/04r.

CTp 247/04
FapHupbl

171/302 M
312 M

Msaco TyweHoe/
roesguHa/

3anekaHka TBOPOXHasn
CO CMeTaHoul

Kawa mon.pucos.c m/cn.

C cax.

Kawa nwexHas
KaprodensHoe nope

MyuHble usgenus

Ne398
c6.17r.M.

Ne413/M.
747/2004 N
Ne850
¢6.1997r.
418 c62017
AKT KOHT.
np. 05.10.2
566/1973

774/2004

TTK Ne 3
766/2004
685

, 723,687 /9
Ne 685/98r
54 Ne646
Ne405,470,
406 ¢6.201
Ne573
/1973
Ne685/699/
725/1994r,
Ty9115-001
locT
58161-201

Hanutku

491 1N

375/376 M
375,377/ M

Brnvkyukm ¢
PpyKTOBLIM hapLuem ¢
mMacrnom

Muuya wkonbHas
Cocucka 3aneu. B Tecte
Xavanypu
UMepeTUHCKUe

Croiika ¢ nosuanom
Cnoiika ¢ makoBoii
HaJYuHKOM

Cnoiika ¢ mapumnaHom/
nomapka Wok. cax. /
Bynouka caobHas ¢
nomagom /oK. cax./
Bynoyka ¢ coipom
Cnoba o6GLikHOBEeHHas
Mnpoxok neveHbii ¢
KapTochenem

Mypoxok neveHbIn ¢
Kyparoi

Mupoxok neu. ca. ¢
abnokamu
Buckeut.nupor ¢
KOHbUTIOpOM
Kynebska ¢ ksaww.
KanycTtoin

XnebHsliih 6aToH

Xneb /inogup./
PXXaHO-NLWeHUYHBLIN

Komnot us siron
3aMOpPOXeEH.

Yai ¢ caxapom

Yai ¢ numoHom

Yaii YepHbit naker 6/c
2rp*

Yaii 3enexslin naker 6/c
2rp*

Yait ®pykToBbIii naker
6/c 2 rp*

Caxap

50/50
100/20

200/10/10

150
150

110/5

100
55/50
75

100
120

100
100
60
100
60
60
100
100
300

50
20

200
200/15
200/15/7
200

200

200

15r.

121.25
87.37

36.59

13.50
25.92

46.40

48.18
42.43
53.61

22.42
31.89

39.31
24.72
17.04
16.82
10.92
17.63
19.88
49.94
71.16

4.60
1.73

10.02
3.68
6.88

12.00

12.00

12.00

2.28

225
239

334

229.5
137.25

384

299
228
346

333.3
333.3

426
340
218
262
183
160

92
285
630

116.9
48.616

114.6
60
62
60
60
60

60

15.2
15

6.6
3.06

7.3
5.48
7.76
3.91

6.6
1.82
4.57
19.5

4.5
1.54

0.16
0.07
0.13
0.07
0.07

0.07

17.38
13.3

10.85

5.73
4.8

8.47

16.25
13.84
28.17

11.79
11.79

10.2
8.8
6.52
4.72
4.7
12
2.04
13.84
16.3

1.15
0.16

0.16
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.02

0.02

l'eH.aupekTop/TexHonor @Mﬁbf% 3aB NpousBOACTEOM 9 %/

2.56
13.7
52.93

37.88
20.43

64.2

28.3
26.9
36.78

50.72
50.72

58.6
57.9
34.4
47.1
23.75
o2
16.62
43.06
103.8

23.5
10.28

27.88
15
15.2
15
18
15

15
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rp py6. KKan ‘ BO.D.hIJ
Komnnekc 5 3aBTpak
54-25m-202 Kypuua Tywenas ¢ 90 48.78 113.76  12.69 5.1 3.9
0 MOpKOBb10 /chune/
171/302 M Kawa nwexHas 150 13.50 229.5 66 573 37.88
54-283H  Csekna otsapHas 60 6.28 252 0.9 0.1 5.2
Aonbkamu
Ty 9115-00 XnebHbiit BaToH 46 421  105.21 4.05 1.035 21.15
375/376 M MYaii ¢ caxapom 200/15 3.68 60 0.07 0.02 15
WUroro komnnekc 5: 561 76.45 533.67
Komnnekc 6 OGeg
102/ M. Cyn kaptodenbHsbli ¢ 250 11.77 148.25 548 6.77 16.53
ropoxom
229 M Pbiba . TyweHHas B 50/50 35.57 160.6 9.76 9.4 3.8
TomaTte ¢
osowamu/muHTai chune
npom./
312 M KaprocbensHoe niope 150 2592 137.25 3.06 48 2043
Ta6.24/94 Momuaop caex. 60 18.36 14.4 0.66 12 0.84
Ty9115-001 Xne6Hbiii GaToH 40 3.66 93.52 36 092 188
loct Xne6 /iiogup./ 20 1.73 48616 1.54 016 10.28
58161-201 pxaHO-NWEHNYHDBII
491N Komnot us siropn 200 10.02 114.6 0.16 0.16 27.88
3aMOpOoXeH.
WUToro komnnekc 6: 820 107.03 717.236
Komnnekc 7 3asrpax
94-25m-202 Kypuua Tywenas ¢ 100 54.20 126.4 141 567 433
0 MOpKOBbHK /coune/
302/ M. Kawa nweHHas 180 16.21 2754 7.92 6.88 4545
1abn.24/94 Peguc ceex. 60 12.44 12 072 0.08 2.04
Ty9115-001 Xneb6Hbinn BatoH 39 3.60 893.52 36 092 188
375/376 M Yaii ¢ caxapom 200/15 3.68 60 0.07 0.02 15
WUtoro komnnekc 7: 594 90.13 567.32
Komnnekc 8 OGen
102/ M. Cyn kaprodenbHbii ¢ 250 11.77  148.25 548 6.77 16.53
ropoxom
3881 Kotnera puibHas c/c 50/50 29.85 194 865 6.93 12.26
TOMaT./MuUHTai npom. /
Ne312/M.  KaprodbenbHoe nope 180 31.08 164.8 3.67 576 24516
Tabnuua Momugop ceex. 55 16.83 12
Ty9115-001 XnebHuiit 6aToH 40 3.67 93.52 36 092 188
[ocr Xneb /ioanp./ 20 1.73 48.616 1.54 0.16 10.28
58161-201 pxaHO-NLWEeHUYHbII
707/ 2004 Cok cpykToBHbIH " 1 wr 31.25 88
Mo#i" 0,200
WUToro komnnekc 8: 645 126.18 749.186

leH.avpekTop/Tt exuonqr;y?d-’%nbxynmop_ = %f;‘ 3aB npouasoacTEOM ()/A v ,2,.
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Komnnekc 1 3aBTpak
54-25M-202 Kypuua TyleHas ¢ 90 48.78 113.76  12.89 5.1 3.9
0 MOpKOBbI0 /chune/
171/302 M Kawa nwenHas 150 13.50 229.5 66 573 37.88
54-283H Ceekna OoTBapHas 60 6.28 25.2 0.9 0.1 5.2
Aonbkamm
Ty 9115-00 XnebHbli 6aToH 46 4.21 105.21 405 1.035 21.15
375/376 M Yait ¢ caxapom 200/15 3.68 60 0.07 0.02 15
Wroro komnneke 1: 561 76.45 533.67
Komnnekc 2 3aetpak
54-25m-202 Kypuua Tywenas ¢ 100 54.20 126.4 1| 867 © 433
0 MOpPKOBbI0 /chune/
302/ M. Kawa nwenHas 180 16.21 275.4 7.92 6.88 4545
Tabn.24/94 Pepuc ceex. 60 12.44 12 072 006 204
Ty9115-001 XnebHbiit 6atoH 39 3.60 93.52 36 092 188
375/376 M Yaii ¢ caxapom 200/15 3.68 60 0.07 0.02 15
WUtoro komnneke 2: 594 90.13 567.32
Komnnekc 3 OGep
102/ M, Cyn kapTocbenbHbIii ¢ 250 1M1.77  148.25 548 6.77 16.53
ropoxom
229 M Puiba . TyweHHas s 50/50 35.57 160.6 9.76 9.4 3.8
TOoMmare ¢
oBoLamu/MuHTal hune
npom./
312 M KaprocpensHoe niope 150 2592 137.25 3.06 4.8 2043
Ta6.24/94 Momupop ceex. 60 18.36 14.4 0.66 12 0.84
Ty9115-001 XnebHbitt 6aToH 40 3.66 93.52 36 092 188
loct Xneb /inogup./ 20 1.73 48.616 1.54 0.16 10.28
58161-201 pxaHoO-NWEHUYHbIA
491 N Komnort ua siroa 200 10.02 114.6 0.16 0.16 27.88
3aMOpPOXEH.
WUroro komnneke 3: 820 107.03 717.236
Komnnekc 4 O6ep
102/ M, Cyn kaprodensHbii ¢ 250 1177 148.25 548 6.77 16.53
roOpoXom
3881 Kotneta peibHas clc 50/60 29.85 194 865 6.93 1226
TOMat./MuHTan npom. /
Ne312/M.  KaprodensHoe nope 180 31.08 164.8 367 576 24516
Tab. 24/94 r Momuaop cs. 30 9.18 7.2 0.33 6 032
TY9115-00 XneBHblit GaToH 31 2.84 70.1 27 069 141
locTt Xneb /ilogup./ 20 1.73 488616 1.54 0.16 10.28
58161-201 pxaHO-NWeHUYHbBI
375/376 M Yai ¢ caxapom 200/15 3.68 60 0.07 0,02 15
Wroro komnneke 4: 826 30.13 692.966
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